Contract number

6150
4555
2604
1050
14499

12632/3

11102

12800
12428
11462
9841
9506

9506/9841
7373
8934
6094/7183/8078

8078
7183
6094
4608/5247
5247
4608

Model

G3L
G3L
G3L
G3L
G3L

G3L

G3L

G3L
G3L
G3L
G3L
G3L

G3L
G3-WO
G3-WO
G3-WO

G3-WO
G3-WO
G3-WO
G3-WO
G3-WO
G3-WO

CONTRACT SUPPORT LITERATURE

Spare Parts list

Ed 6150
Ed 4555
Ed 2604
Ed 1050
Ed 12632-12633

Ed 12632-12633

Ed 11102-2000

Ed 12800
Ed 12428
Not available
Not available
No Ed number

Ed 9506/9841-5
Not available
Ed 8934-4
Ed 8078-3

Not available
Ed 7183-2
Ed 6094-1 reprint
Not available
No Ed number
Not available

100/MC 3 B
100/MC 3 A
100/MC 3 A
100/MC 3
100/MC 2

100/MC 2

Not issued

Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued

Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued

Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued

Drivers Handbook Maintenance manual

101/MC 2 B
101/MC 2 A
101/MC 2 A
101/MC 2
101/MC 1 (Ed M.M.1)

101/MC 1 (Ed M.M.1)

Not issued

Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued

Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued

Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued

Instruction Book -

Driving and

Adjustment

Instructions
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued
Not issued

Not issued

Not available

Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

Ed 9506-9841-5
Not available
Edition 8934-4
Edition 8078-3

Ed 7183-2
Not available
Not available

No Ed number
Not available

Notes

SPL Ed 12632-12633
was also issued as a
reprint
Combined contract so
separate literature
probably not issued
Note the unusual
numbering of the SPL
edition

SPL Marked “
Armoured Forces of
the South West Pacific
Campaign”

SPL (BMS reprint)
marked “Amended
Allied Land Forces in
SW Pacific area. LHQ,
Sept 1942”



