		CONTRA	ACT SUPPORT LIT	ERATURE		
Contract number	Model	Spare Parts list	Drivers Handbook	Maintenance manual	Instruction Book - Driving and Adjustment Instructions	Notes
6150	G3L	Ed 6150	100/MC 3 B	101/MC 2 B	Not issued	
4555	G3L	Ed 4555	100/MC 3 A	101/MC 2 A	Not issued	
2604	G3L	Ed 2604	100/MC 3 A	101/MC 2 A	Not issued	
1050	G3L	Ed 1050	100/MC 3	101/MC 2	Not issued	
14499	G3L	Ed 12632-12633	100/MC 2	101/MC 1 (Ed M.M.1)	Not issued	SPL Ed 12632-12633 was also issued as a reprint
12632/3	G3L	Ed 12632-12633	100/MC 2	101/MC 1 (Ed M.M.1)	Not issued	Combined contract s separate literature probably not issued
11102	G3L	Ed 11102-2000	Not issued	Not issued	Not available	Note the unusual numbering of the SP edition
12800	G3L	Ed 12800	Not issued	Not issued	Not available	
12428	G3L	Ed 12428	Not issued	Not issued	Not available	
11462	G3L	Not available	Not issued	Not issued	Not available	
9841	G3L	Not available	Not issued	Not issued	Not available	
9506	G3L	No Ed number	Not issued	Not issued	Not available	SPL Marked " Armoured Forces of the South West Pacif Campaign"
9506/9841	G3L	Ed 9506/9841-5	Not issued	Not issued	Ed 9506-9841-5	
7373	G3-WO	Not available	Not issued	Not issued	Not available	
8934	G3-WO	Ed 8934-4	Not issued	Not issued	Edition 8934-4	
6094/7183/8078	G3-WO	Ed 8078-3	Not issued	Not issued	Edition 8078-3	SPL (BMS reprint) marked "Amended Allied Land Forces ir SW Pacific area. LHO Sept 1942"
8078	G3-WO	Not available	Not issued	Not issued		
7183	G3-WO	Ed 7183-2	Not issued	Not issued	Ed 7183-2	
6094	G3-WO	Ed 6094-1 reprint	Not issued	Not issued	Not available	
4608/5247	G3-WO	Not available	Not issued	Not issued	Not available	
5247	G3-WO	No Ed number	Not issued	Not issued	No Ed number	
4608	G3-WO	Not available	Not issued	Not issued	Not available	